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1 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day and 

2 year first hereinabove written. 
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CONTRACTOR: 

ASBURY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

Title 

18 Mailing Address: 

19 1300 South Santa Fe Avenue 

20 Compton, CA 90221 

21 Phone: (310) 886-3400 

22 Fax: (310) 537-6596 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

-12-

COUNTY OF FRESNO: 

By &~~ 
Chairman, Board of Supervisors 

BERNICE E. SEIDEL, Clerk 

Board of Supervisors 








































































































































































































